13172 Cedar Road (the “Premises”).  The term of the license renewal shall be for a period of five 
(5) years, commencing December 1, 2022, unless earlier terminated by either of the parties.  The 
rental payments, which shall be paid in one lump sum annually, shall be the sum of Twelve 
Thousand Four Hundred Ten Dollars ($12,410.00) for the first year, with an increase of two 
percent (2%) for each year thereafter.  The License Agreement shall provide for the reservation of 
up to twelve spaces, if desired, for Licensor’s exclusive use. 

SECTION 2. The license agreement authorized herein and all related documents shall